
***All activities/events end 5 minutes before the next to allow passing time.

Day 1, SEED OF SELF
11:00   Buses Arrive, Registration, Move In, Lunch, LG Games
1:15     All Camp Welcome with DTL (Auditorium)
1:35     Council Time (Council Rooms)
3:35     Expectations Assembly: Safety & Inclusion (Auditorium)
4:10     Dorm Time (Dorms)
5:30     Dinner (Hosted by the Staff)
6:35     Challenge Zone. SC/JC Staff Introductions (Auditorium)
7:10     Council Presentation Work (Council Rooms)
8:20     Council Presentations (Auditorium)
8:55     Closing (Auditorium)
9:20     Dorm Reflections (Dorms)
10:00   Prepare for bed (Dorms)
11:00    Lights Out

Day 2, ROOTS OF RELATIONSHIP
7:15     Wake Up
8:00     Breakfast (Set Up and Clean up by Council A)
8:45     Council Time (Council Rooms)
9:45 Pathways 101
11:55   Buffet Lunch
12:30   Dorm Time: Yoga Nidra/BOB (Dorms)
1:10     Assembly/Team Time (Auditorium)
3:10    Day 5 Committees (Committee Rooms)
4:45    Renewal
5:30    Dinner (Set Up and Clean up by Council B)
6:30    Leadership Framework (Auditorium)
7:00    Day 5 Committees (Committee Rooms)
8:30    Closing (Auditorium)
9:00    Dorm Reflections (Dorms)
10:00  Prepare for bed (Dorms)
11:00  Lights Out

Day 3, TRUNK OF SUPPORT
7:15    Wake Up
8:00    Breakfast (Set Up and Clean up by Council C and I)
8:45    Council Time (Council Rooms)
9:45    Pathways 201
11:55  Buffet Lunch
12:30  Dorm Time: Yoga Nidra/BOB (Dorms)
1:15    Council Time: The Way of Council (Council Rooms)
4:45    Renewal
5:30    Dinner (Set Up and Clean up by Council D and J)
6:30    Day 5 Committees (Committee Rooms)
8:40    Assembly (Auditorium)
8:50    Closing (Auditorium)
9:20    Dorm Reflections (Dorms)
10:00  Prepare for bed (Dorms)
11:00  Lights Out

Day 4, CANOPY OF COMMUNITY
7:15    Wake Up
8:00    Breakfast (Set Up and Clean up by Council E and K)
8:45    Council Time (Council Rooms)
9:45    Pathway 301 (Auditorium)
11:55  Buffet Lunch
12:30  Dorm Time: Yoga Nidra/BOB (Dorms)
1:10    Rotation One:

Councils (H-N) Pathways 401
Councils (A-G) Lawn Initiatives

2:55    Rotation Two:
Councils (H-N) Pathways 401
Councils (A-G) Lawn Initiatives

4:45    Renewal
5:30    Dinner (Set Up and Clean up by Council F and L)
6:15    Day 5 Committees (Committee Rooms)
7:15    Song Fest Prep (Dorms)
8:15    Songfest (Campfire)
8:55    Closing (Campfire))
9:20    Dorm Reflections (Dorms)
10:00  Prepare for bed (Dorms)
11:00  Lights Out

Day 5, FRUIT OF OUR LABOR
7:15   Wake Up
8:00   Breakfast (Set Up and Clean up by Council G and M)
8:45   Council Time Pay Envelopes (Council Rooms)
9:45   Pathways 501 Part 1/School Group (Auditorium)
10:45 Day 5 Final Prep
11:55 Buffet Lunch
12:30 Dorm Time: Yoga Nidra/BOB (Dorms)
1:00   TBD
5:00   Dorm Time: Prepare for Banquet (Dormitorios)
5:30   Banquet (Hosted by SC’s and Day 5 committee)
6:30   TBD
8:15   Day 5 Evaluation (Meeting Rooms)
9:00  All Camp Clean Up
9:15   Dorm Time: Change for Campfire (Dorms)
9:30   Campfire
10:30 Dorm Reflections (Dorms)
11:00  Prepare for bed (Dorms)
12:00 Lights Out

Day 6, COMING DOWN OFF THE
MOUNTAIN
7:15   Wake Up
7:45   Dorm Time: Clean and Move Luggage to Buses (Dorms)
9:00   Breakfast (Set Up and Clean up by Council H and N)
9:45   Council Time (Council Rooms)
10:50 Pathway 501 Part 2/School Group (Auditorium)
11:35 Camp Closing
12:20 Load Buses
1:00   Buses Depart



***Todas actividades/eventos termina 5 minutos antes la próxima

El Día 1 Semillas de Sí Mismo
11:00 Los Autobuses, Registración, Mudanza, Almuerzo, Juegos
1:15  Bienvenida al Campamento con DTL (Auditorio)
1:35  Hora de Concilio (Concilios)
3:35  Asamblea de Expectativas: Seguridad e Inclusión (Aud.)
4:10  Hora de Dormitorios (Dormitorios)
5:30  Cena (Organizado por el personal)
6:35  Zona de Desafío. Introducciones de SC y JC (Auditorio)
7:10  Preparación de Presentaciones de Concilio  (Concilios)
8:20  La Presentaciones de Concilios (Auditorio)
8:55  Clausura (Auditorio)
9:20  Reflexiones en los Dormitorios (Dormitorios)
10:00 Prepararse para Dormir (Dormitorios)
11:00 Apagar las luces

El Día 2 Las Raíces de las Relaciones
7:15   Despertarse
8:00   Desayuno (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio A)
8:45   Hora de Concilio (Concilios)
9:45   Curso 101 (Auditorio)
11:55 Buffet de Almuerzo
12:30 Yoga Nidra/Hora de Siesta (Dormitorios)
1:10    Asamblea y Actividades en Equipos (Auditorio)
3:10 Junta de Comités del Día 5 (Salones de Comites)
4:45   Descanso y Recreo
5:30   Cena (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio B)
6:30   Estructura de Liderazgo (Auditorium)
7:00   Junta de Comités del Día 5 (Salones de Comités )
8:30   Clausura (Auditorio)
9:00   Reflexiones en los Dormitorios (Dormitorios)
10:00 Prepararse para Dormir (Dormitorios)
11:00 Apagar las luces

El Día 3 El Tronco de Apoyo
7:15   Despertarse
8:00   Desayuno (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio C y I)
8:45   Hora de Concilio (Concilios)
9:45   Curso 201(Auditorio)
11:55  Buffet de Almuerzo
12:30 Yoga Nidra/Hora de Siesta (Dormitorios)
1:15   Hora de Concilio: El Camino de Concilio (Concilios)
4:45   Descanso y Recreo
5:30   Cena (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio D y J)
6:30   Junta de Comités del Día 5 (Salones de Comités )
8:40   Asamblea (Auditorio)
8:50   Clausura (Auditorio)
9:20   Reflexiones en los Dormitorios (Dormitorios)
10:00 Prepararse para Dormir (Dormitorios)
11:00 Apagar las luces

El Día 4 El Toldo de la Comunidad
7:15   Despertarse
8:00   Desayuno (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio E y K)
8:45   Hora de Concilio (Concilios)
9:45   Curso 301 (Auditorio)
11:55 Buffet de Almuerzo
12:30  Yoga Nidra/Hora de Siesta (Dormitorios)
1:10    Primera Rotación:

Concilios (H-N) Curso 401 (Cafetería)
Concilios (A-G) Curso de Desafío (Campo)

2:55   Segunda Rotación:
Concilios (H-N) Curso de Desafío (Campo)
Concilios (A-G) Curso 401 (Cafetería)

4:45   Descanso y Recreo
5:30   Cena (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio F y L)
6:15   Junta de Comités del Dia 5
7:15   Preparación para El Festival de Canto (Dormitorios)
8:15   El Festival de Canto (Fogata)
8:55   Clausura (Fogata)
9:20   Reflexiones en los Dormitorios (Dormitorios)
10:00 Prepararse para Dormir (Dormitorios)
11:00 Apagar las luces

El Día 5 El Fruto de Nuestro Trabajo
7:15   Despertarse
8:00   Desayuno (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio G y M)
8:45   Hora de Concilio (Concilios)
9:45   Curson 501 Parte 1 / Groupos de Escuela (Auditorio)
10:45 Preparacion Final de Comités del Dia 5
11:55 Buffet de Almuerzo
12:30 Yoga Nidra/Hora de Siesta (Dormitorios)
1:00  TBD
5:00  Prepararse para el banquete (Dormitorios)
5:30  Banquete (SC’s and Day 5 committee)
6:30  TBD
8:15  Evaluación del Quinto Día (Concilios)
9:00  Limpieza del Campamento
9:15  Cambiarse para la Fogata
9:30  Fogata de Campamento
10:30 Reflexiones en los Dormitorios (Dormitorios)
11:00 Prepararse para Dormir (Dormitorios)
12:00 Apagar las luces

El Día 6 Bajando de la Montaña
7:15   Despertarse
7:45   Limpieza y Llevar Maletas a Autobuses (Dormitorios)
9:00   Desayuno (Iniciado y Limpieza por Concilio H y N)
9:45   Hora de Concilio (Concilios)
10:50 Curso 501 Part 2 / Grupos de Escuela (Auditorio)
11:35 Clausura del Campamento
12:20 Subir a Autobuses
1:00   Partida de Autobuses


